DI
ST
RI
BU
TIO
N
EQ
UI

ITCHES
© June 2017
245
WST Cast Aluminum Enclosed Disconnect Switches
600 Vac, 600 Vdc, 30, 60, 100 Ampere, Fused and Non-fused.
NEC:
NEMA 3, 3R, 4, 4X, 12
WST Disconnect Switch in Cast Aluminum Enclosure
Type Amp Rating
HP at 600 Vac
Std/Max 3-Phase
HP at 600 Vdc
Std/Max Catalog Number
Fused
(fuses not included)
30 7.5/20 10/15 WST3035
60 15/50 25/30 WST6035
100 30/75 40/50 WST10035
Non-Fused
30 –/30 –/15 WST30354
60 –/60 –/30 WST60354
100 –/75 –/50 WST10354
Auxiliary Contact for WST Disconnect Switch
Catalog Number Interlock Type
Vac, 50 or 60 Hz Vdc